4544 SUPCO.COM 800.333.9125  •  orders@supco.com
THERMOSTATS CONTROLSPRESSURE SWITCHES
Part No.
15 Amp
Series 1
Part No.
25 Amp
Series 2
Open
Temp
°C
Open
Temp
°F Style
STC4358 184 363 A
STC4438 226 438 A
STC4468 242 468 A
STC5257 125 257 B
STC5300 149 300 B
STC5333 167 333 B
STC5377 192 377 B
STC6257 125 257 C
STC86283 139 283 C
STC6300 149 300 C
STC6333 167 333 C
STC86377 192 377 C
Manual Reset & Automatic Reset High, Low & Condenser Fan Cycling Pressure Switches
• Life Cycles @ RLA 100,000 Average
• Maximum LRA 36 Amps
PRESSURE SWITCHES ®
H20PSM
Temperatures
Ambient: 20°F to 176°F (-30°C to 80°C)
Fluid: 60°F to 250°F (-50°C to 120°C)
Pressure Ranges
Working: 0 to 650 PSI, Bursting: 5,000 PSI
Connection: 1/4” SAE Female Flare With
 Valve Core Depressor
Wire Leads: UL1015 18 AWG/18” Length
Volts RLA Amps
12 to 28 VDC/VAC 10 Amps
48 VDC/VAC 5 Amps
110 to 120 VDC/VAC 5.8 Amps
208 to 240 VDC/VAC 2.9 Amps
SUPCO®
Part No.
Open PSI
(Cut Out)
Close PSI
(Cut In)
Tolerance
+/- PSI Mars®
Johnson
Controls® Ranco® Robertshaw®
R410A
Application
SLP0520 5 20 5 33329 P100AC1C MPL7001 3101001
SLP0530 5 30 5 43342 N/A N/A 3100002/MG201132
SLP1025 10 25 5 33330 P100AP201C MPL7011 3100050
SLP1032 10 32 5 33330 P100AP201C MPL7011 3100050 X
SLP1535 15 35 5 43371 P100AC2 MPL7002 3100001/MG201026 X
SLP2045 20 45 5 43345 N/A N/A 3100003/MG201133
SLP2550 25 50 5 43372 N/A MPL7012 MG212033 X
SLP2565 25 65 5 33336/43347 N/A N/A 3101002
SLP2580 25 80 5 33363/43348 N/A MPL7003 3101003/3100051
SLP3560 35 60 5 43349 N/A MPL7004 3100004/MG201593
SLP4560 45 60 5 43351 P100AP2C MPL7005 N/A
SLP4080 40 80 5 33364/43350 N/A MPL7014 3101005/3100052
SLP5090 50 90 5 33339/43374 N/A N/A N/A X
SLP75100 75 100 5 33342/43353 N/A N/A N/A X
SLP90120 90 120 5 43375 N/A N/A N/A X
LOW PRESSURE OPEN ON PRESSURE DROP
SUPCO®
Part No. Open PSI Close PSI Tolerance
Mars® Johnstone
Controls® Ranco® Robertshaw®
R410A
Application
SHP200150 200 150 15 33353 N/A N/A N/A
SHP250150 250 150 15 33354/43322 N/A N/A N/A
SHP250180 250 180 15 N/A N/A N/A
SHP275195 275 195 15 33310/43324 P100CC9C MPH7102 3100-112
SHP300200 300 200 15 33355/43325 N/A MPH7103 N/A
SHP325225 325 225 15 43326 N/A MPH7104 N/A
SHP325230 325 230 15 33313 N/A N/A N/A
SHP350250 350 250 15 33356/33316/43327 N/A MPH71053101201/
3100150
SHP375265 375 265 15 33319/43328 N/A MPH7106 3100111
SHP400200 400 200 15 33357/43329 N/A N/A 3100152
SHP400280 400 280 15 33322/43330 N/A N/A N/A
SHP400300 400 300 15 33358/33370 P100CA1C/
P100CP1C
MPH7107 3101202/3100151/
MG21-112
SHP425300 425 300 15 33325/43332 N/A N/A N/A
SHP425325 425 325 15 43333 P100CA2C/
P100CP2C
MPH7108 3100100/3100203/
MG211046
SHP450250 450 250 15 33359/43334 N/A N/A N/A
SHP480380 480 380 15 N/A N/A N/A N/A
SHP550450 550 450 15 N/A P100CE11D N/A N/A X
SHP600475 600 475 15 33361/43335 N/A N/A N/A
SHP610420 610 420 15 43366/43376 N/A N/A N/A
SHP665565 665 565 15 N/A P100CP85D N/A N/A X
HIGH PRESSURE OPEN ON PRESSURE RISE
®